Page 1 of 29
AEL7 Series Electric Linear Actuator
TI-P713-02
CTLS Issue 8
AEL7 Series
Electric Linear Actuator
Description
The AEL7 Series linear electric actuators are a cost effective heavy

Stem Adapter AEL7XJ01
Positioner AEL7X224
(Supplied with actuator) Nomenclature and How to Order
Position Feedback Positioner function AEL7 Technical Specification
End-position Feedback AEL7X014 AEL7 Assessories (Positioner)
Actuator
Thrust
kN
(lbf)
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
A B C D E
AEL71 1.2
(270)
129
(5)
129
(5)
272
(10.7)
100
(3.9)
138
(5.4)
2.1
(4.6)
AEL71T 0.9
(202)
162
(6.4)
162
(6.4)
490
(19.3)
213
(8.4)
8.7
(19.1)
AEL72 2.0
(450)
173
(6.8)
173
(6.8)
374
(14.7)
189
(7.4)
8 (17.6)
(8.65 (19) for Super-Capacitor versions)
AEL72T 2.1
(472)
162
(6.4)
162
(6.4)
508
(20)
213
(8.4)
9.3
(20.5)
AEL73 4.0
(900)
173
(6.8)
173
(6.8)
374
(14.7)
189
(7.4)
8 (17.6)